

Atlanta Digital Marketing Firm, B. McGuire Designs, Receives Awards from Clutch for LGBT-Owned Business Excellence

Recognized as a top LGBT-owned company providing digital marketing services in four categories

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, June 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- B. McGuire Designs, a leading Atlanta digital marketing firm, has recently been recognized by Clutch as a top LGBT-owned company. The company has received four awards in various categories, including Top SEM Company, Top Marketing Strategy Company, Top PPC Company, and Top Naming Company.



Clutch is a leading B2B ratings and reviews platform that helps businesses find the best service providers in various industries. Their annual awards recognize top-performing companies based on their industry expertise, client satisfaction, and overall market presence. B. McGuire Designs has been chosen as a recipient of these prestigious awards, solidifying their position as a top player in the digital marketing industry.

"We are thrilled to receive these awards from Clutch, especially as an LGBT-owned business. It is a testament to our team's hard work, dedication, and commitment to delivering exceptional results for our clients," said Brian McGuire, the founder and CEO of B. McGuire Designs. "We are proud to be a part of the LGBTQ+ community and to be recognized for our contributions to the digital marketing industry."

B. McGuire Designs has been providing top-notch digital marketing services to businesses of all sizes since 2015. Their team of experts specializes in search engine marketing, marketing strategy, pay-per-click advertising, and branding. With a focus on delivering measurable results and exceptional customer service, the company has built a strong reputation in the industry.

B. McGuire Designs is a certified LGBT Business Enterprise by the National Gay and Lesbian Chamber of Commerce and is committed to promoting diversity and inclusivity in the workplace. They believe that diversity brings unique perspectives and ideas, which ultimately leads to better business outcomes. The company is honored to receive these awards from Clutch and looks forward to continuing to serve their clients with excellence.

For more information about B. McGuire Designs and their services, please visit their website at bmcguiredesigns.com.

###

Brian McGuire
B. McGuire Designs LLC
+1 404-946-6392
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/720285538

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.